
Owner Hangars Unit #'s Inspection Date

KPRC L, M and Storage 26 Tuesday, March 7, 2023

KPRC N, O and Storage 26 Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Portable Owner Association 2251A, 2251B, 2251C 22 Thursday March 23, 2023

Monarch A, B and Storage 21 Thursday April 20, 2023

Monarch C, D and Storage 22 Thursday May 25, 2023

KPRC B, C and Storage 20 Thursday June 22, 2023

KPRC F and Storage 16 Thursday July 20, 2023

KPRC G and Storage 15 Thursday August 24, 2023

KPRC H and Storage 16 Thursday September 21, 2023

KPRC I and Storage 16 Thursday October 19, 2023

KPRC J and Storage 16 Thursday November 16, 2023
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